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Paramus (New Jersey, USA) Moving Online Auction - Birchwood Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358

0359
0360
0361

Title

Ashley Furniture Dining Room Chairs - A
Dining Room Table- C

Vintage Wood Chest - B

Set Of 6 Vintage Spindle Back Chairs- A
Vintage Pie Safe- C

Chegt, Delft And More - A

Vintage Cabinet And More - B

Steins, Mugs And More - A

Art Glass And More - A

Belleek Vases - A

Waterford Crystal - A

Decorative Glassware And More - A
Ornamental Glass And Porcelain - A

Art Glass And More - A

Art GlassAnd More- A

Colorful Art Glass And More -

Lenox And Art Glass- A

Art GlassVases And More- A

Blue Vaseline Glass And More - A

Two Flat Screen TVs- A

Two Light Wood Night Stands - C

Tall Light Wood Dresser - C

Dresser with Mirror - C

Lamps- A

Grand Haven Fireplace Cabinet - C

Set Of Noritake China Embassy Pattern - A
Fancy Glassware - A

Holiday Tableware And Decor - A

Sharp AquosLCD TV And 1st Day Postal
Commemoratives - A

Insta-bed And Quilt - A
Vintage Pine Dresser - C
Three Shelves- C

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 5 7:30pm ET

Lot

0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390

Title

Vintage Bottles And More - A
Kitchen Appliances- B

Four Metal Folding Chairs- A
Woods Frost Free Freezer - C
Zippered Plastic Wardrobe - B
Outdoor Furniture - A

Outdoor Statuary - A

Bicycle Built For Two - A

Char Broil Outdoor Propane Grill - A
Heavy Duty Shelving Unit With Dolley - C
Snapper 1422 Snow Blower - B

Troy Bilt 21 Inch Lawn Mower- B
Heavy Duty Shelving - C

Folding Bleacher Seats - A

Vintage Manual Typewriters- A
Booksand Art - A

Toys-A

Archery Bows and More- A
Kenmore Mini Fridge - C

Vintage Chair and Table- C

Portable Shop Lights and More - A
Tools- A

Toolbox, Toolsand More- A
Vintage Trunk, Crocks and More - A
Record Albums - A

Vintage Trunk and More - B

Metal Cabinet - C

Vintage Mason Tools- B

Insulated Hunting Jacket and Overalls- A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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