Paramus (New Jersey, USA) Moving Online Auction - Birchwood Road

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 27 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 5 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0330	Ashley Furniture Dining Room Chairs - A	0362	Vintage Bottles And More - A
0331	Dining Room Table - C	0363	Kitchen Appliances - B
0332	Vintage Wood Chest - B	0364	Four Metal Folding Chairs - A
0333	Set Of 6 Vintage Spindle Back Chairs - A	0365	Woods Frost Free Freezer - C
0334	Vintage Pie Safe - C	0366	Zippered Plastic Wardrobe - B
0335	Chest, Delft And More - A	0367	Outdoor Furniture - A
0336	Vintage Cabinet And More - B	0368	Outdoor Statuary - A
0337	Steins, Mugs And More - A	0369	Bicycle Built For Two - A
0338	Art Glass And More - A	0370	Char Broil Outdoor Propane Grill - A
0339	Belleek Vases - A	0371	Heavy Duty Shelving Unit With Dolley - C
0340	Waterford Crystal - A	0372	Snapper I422 Snow Blower - B
0341	Decorative Glassware And More - A	0373	Troy Bilt 21 Inch Lawn Mower- B
0342	Ornamental Glass And Porcelain - A	0374	Heavy Duty Shelving - C
0343	Art Glass And More - A	0375	Folding Bleacher Seats - A
0344	Art Glass And More - A	0376	Vintage Manual Typewriters - A
0345	Colorful Art Glass And More -	0377	Books and Art - A
0346	Lenox And Art Glass - A	0378	Toys - A
0347	Art Glass Vases And More - A	0379	Archery Bows and More- A
0348	Blue Vaseline Glass And More - A	0380	Kenmore Mini Fridge - C
0349	Two Flat Screen TVs - A	0381	Vintage Chair and Table - C
0350	Two Light Wood Night Stands - C	0382	Portable Shop Lights and More - A
0351	Tall Light Wood Dresser - C	0383	Tools - A
0352	Dresser with Mirror - C	0384	Toolbox, Tools and More - A
0353	Lamps - A	0385	Vintage Trunk, Crocks and More - A
0354	Grand Haven Fireplace Cabinet - C	0386	Record Albums - A
0355	Set Of Noritake China Embassy Pattern - A	0387	Vintage Trunk and More - B
0356	Fancy Glassware - A	0388	Metal Cabinet - C
0357	Holiday Tableware And Decor - A	0389	Vintage Mason Tools - B
0358	Sharp Aquos LCD TV And 1st Day Postal Commemoratives - A	0390	Insulated Hunting Jacket and Overalls - A
0359	Insta-bed And Quilt - A		

0360 Vintage Pine Dresser - C

0361 Three Shelves - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com